

## SCHEDULE OF FEES (2022 and 2023)

DAY USE FEES (per person per day for people not using onsite accommodation)  Includes Wi-Fi, and access to kitchen, amenities, lecture theatre, laboratories and rainforest	JCU Users (No GST)	Non-JCU users (GST inc)
Conferences/workshops/commercial	\$30	\$40
Researchers	\$20	\$30
Postgraduates (working on own projects)	\$15	\$20
Group Station Tour per person (minimum of 10 people)	N/A	\$25
Station Tour per person (maximum 2 hours)	\$60	\$75

ACCOMMODATION FEES (per person per night, Yr 10 and above)	JCU Users (No GST)	Non-JCU users
Includes limited Wi-Fi, and access to kitchen, amenities,		(GST inc)
laboratory and rainforest		
Media/Commercial/Other	N/A	\$105
Conferences and workshops	\$70	\$90
Researchers and their volunteers (conducting own project onsite)	\$60	\$75
Graduate students (conducting own project onsite)	\$50	\$65
University undergraduate courses/field trips	FOC	\$60
JCU staff members engaged to assist with JCU course also FOC		
Flat rate for JCU staff/students not undertaking curriculum field	\$65	No ORGU
trip onsite or own project onsite		\$75
High School/University Tour Groups (Yrs 10-12 +)	N/A	\$75
Local High Schools (Yrs 10-12)	N/A	\$60
All guests including JCU users please note:		
1. Visitors are required to give at least 2 days notice when		
booking a trip to the station, otherwise a late booking fee will apply		
2. Arrival time is between the hours of 12pm-4pm		
3. Departure time is between the hours of 8am-12pm		
4. Due to staffing restrictions an after-hours fee will be		
charged to all internal and external guests arriving after		
4pm, or on the weekend		
5. Internal prices only apply when an ORGU is provided		
Late Booking Fee/Late Cancellation Fee (less than 2 days notice)	\$100	\$100
After Hours Arrival Fee (after 4pm or on a weekend)	\$100	\$100
CATERING (per person per full day of meals)		
Groups of ≥ 25	POA	\$70
Groups of < 25	POA	\$77



## SCHEDULE OF FEES (2022 and 2023)

GROUP ACTIVITIES (min of 10, max of 30, Yr 10 and above)	Activity	With Crane
Weekend Surcharge = plus 20%	Only	
Revegetation/Terrestrial Insect Sampling/Aquatic Invertebrate	\$47 per	\$73 per
Survey/Other (per person)	person	person
NB: An overnight variant of the invertebrate activity including spotlighting and light trapping is available at \$73 pp (no crane).	GST inc	GST inc
JCU Users: Activity only = \$40; Activity and crane = \$65 (no GST)		

MISCELLANEOUS FEES	All Users
Hire insect collecting/trapping equipment (onsite use only)	\$150
Biodegradable flagging tape - plastic flagging prohibited (per roll)	\$5
Towel hire (per towel)	\$5
1 hour of rainforest spotlighting (per person)	\$25

CRANE FEES (Only valid for the calendar year in which the hours are purchased)	JCU Users (No GST)	Non-JCU users
Weekend Surcharge = plus 20%		(GST inc)
Minimum age allowable for accessing the crane is 16 years		
Per hour		
Media/Commercial/Other	N/A	\$300
Conferences/workshops/High School and University Tour Groups	\$190	\$250
Researchers (own project)	\$170	\$220
Graduate students (own project)	\$140	\$180
Undergraduate course field trips and local High Schools	\$150	\$200
Half day (4 hours)		
Conferences/workshops/High School and University Tour Groups	\$570	\$750
Researchers, (working on own projects)	\$510	\$670
Postgraduates (working on own projects)	\$410	\$530
Undergraduate course field trips and local High Schools	\$450	\$600
Full day (8 hours)		
Researchers, (working on own projects)	\$750	\$1000
Postgraduates (working on own projects)	\$600	\$790
5 half day package (20 hours)		
Researchers, (working on own projects)	\$1500	\$1950
Postgraduates (working on own projects)	\$1200	\$1560
5 full day package (40 hours)		
Researchers, (working on own projects)	\$2250	\$2930
Postgraduates (working on own projects)	\$1800	\$2350